ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8518

INSTITUTION NAME: JOINT STAFF PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE
CITY: RAWALPINDI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

8518-A-2-2292
8518-A-2-2297
8518-A-3-2293
8518-A-3-2294
8518-A-5-1437
8518-A-5-1438
8518-A-5-1439
8518-A-6-1440
8518-A-7-1441
8518-A-7-1442
8518-A-7-1443
8518-A-8-1444
8518-A-8-1445
8518-A-8-1446

ANABIA SAFDAR

FATIMA ZUBAIR
ESHAAL JAVED
AYESHA NOOR

MAHAD WAQAS

SAFDAR RAZA
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
JAVED AKHTAR
GHAZANFAR ABBAS
WAQAS ASHIQ

MUHAMMAD AYAN ALl KHAN SHIRAZ ROSHAN WAGGAN

AMNA SHAHID IQBAL

AMAN MOHSIN

TALHA ALI KHAN

SHEZA SHABBIR
SABIHA AZEEM

MUHAMMAD RAMIS

HUSNA ADEEL
MADINA JAVED

SHAHID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN NADEEM
SADAQAT ALI

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

AMIR AZEEM

ASIF SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

JAVED KHAN

GRADE
2

2
3
3
5
5
5
6
7
7
7
8
8
8

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
66.67%
68.00%
78.67%
77.78%
82.22%
91.11%
82.22%
95.56%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
91.11%

GRADE
C+
C+
C+

B
B
B+
A
B+
A+
B
B+
B+
B+
A

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 14
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