## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS ART CONTEST 2023

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 8518

**INSTITUTION NAME:** JOINT STAFF PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE

CITY: RAWALPINDI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8518-A-2-2292	ANABIA SAFDAR	SAFDAR RAZA	2	66.67%	C+
8518-A-2-2297	FATIMA ZUBAIR	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	2	66.67%	C+
8518-A-3-2293	ESHAAL JAVED	JAVED AKHTAR	3	68.00%	C+
8518-A-3-2294	AYESHA NOOR	GHAZANFAR ABBAS	3	78.67%	В
8518-A-5-1437	MAHAD WAQAS	WAQAS ASHIQ	5	77.78%	В
8518-A-5-1438	MUHAMMAD AYAN ALI KHAN	SHIRAZ ROSHAN WAGGAN	5	82.22%	B+
8518-A-5-1439	AMNA SHAHID IQBAL	SHAHID IQBAL	5	91.11%	Α
8518-A-6-1440	AMAN MOHSIN	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN NADEEM	6	82.22%	B+
8518-A-7-1441	TALHA ALI KHAN	SADAQAT ALI	7	95.56%	A+
8518-A-7-1442	SHEZA SHABBIR	SHABBIR HUSSAIN	7	77.78%	В
8518-A-7-1443	SABIHA AZEEM	AMIR AZEEM	7	82.22%	B+
8518-A-8-1444	MUHAMMAD RAMIS	ASIF SALEEM	8	82.22%	B+
8518-A-8-1445	HUSNA ADEEL	MUHAMMAD ADEEL	8	82.22%	B+
8518-A-8-1446	MADINA JAVED	JAVED KHAN	8	91.11%	Α

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL STUDENTS: 14** 

<sup>\*</sup> A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.